
Lot Comdty Bag Price1 Trader Price 2Diff.(+)

A0043 11-CHALI 1 23699 MAS 23609 90

B0071 B.G. 1 25300 HT 22643 2657

B0065 B.G. 6 23033 SRTS 22699 334

A0045 B.G. 1 22593 SRTS 22419 174

B0056 B.G. 1 22533 SRTS 22419 114

B0079 B.G. 1 22399 BHATS 22393 6

A0044 B.G. 1 21099 MAS 20609 490

B0060 B.G. 1 14099 MAS 13079 1020

A0030 CHALI 15 26621 TMS C 26559 62

A0022 CHALI 3 26589 CAMPCO26201 388

A0031 CHALI 10 26521 TMS C 26519 2

A0023 CHALI 7 26461 TMS C 26199 262

A0025 CHALI 3 26369 CAMPCO26161 208

A0021 CHALI 16 26361 TMS C 25801 560

A0027 CHALI 8 26361 TMS C 26199 162

A0038 CHALI 9 26361 TMS C 26215 146

A0015 CHALI 5 26339 CAMPCO26161 178

A0028 CHALI 8 26321 TMS C 26209 112

A0036 CHALI 4 26239 CAMPCO26221 18

A0005 CHALI 5 26225 SHIVA 26221 4

A0006 CHALI 3 26225 SHIVA 26001 224

A0020 CHALI 12 26221 TMS C 26199 22

A0034 CHALI 2 26201 CAMPCO25665 536

A0024 CHALI 4 26091 CAMPCO26000 91

A0029 CHALI 6 26001 TMS C 25700 301

A0033 CHALI 11 26001 TMS C 25860 141

A0039 CHALI 4 26001 TMS C 25899 102

A0035 CHALI 4 25900 HT 25600 300

B0070 CHALI 3 25900 HT 25861 39

BASIC SET



A0019 CHALI 4 25869 CAMPCO25821 48

B0058 CHALI 1 25861 TMS C 25769 92

A0032 CHALI 2 25765 SHIVA 25701 64

B0066 CHALI 2 25701 TMS C 25500 201

A0041 CHALI 2 25661 TMS C 25539 122

B0077 CHALI 3 25661 TMS C 25499 162

A0016 CHALI 1 25501 TMS C 24779 722

A0009 CHALI 1 25199 HT 24860 339

B0059 CHALI 1 23409 LUCKY 23209 200

A0007 CHALI 1 23299 ITC 23109 190

B0053 CHALI 1 20869 LUCKY 20099 770

A0004 CHALI 1 11009 NTR 2169

A0037 DNK CHALI 2 25900 HT 25715 185

B0052 DNK CHALI 1 15019 ITC 6271

A0008 KOKA 1 24169 ITC 4361

B0078 KOKA 1 20601 STR 19389 1212

B0057 KOKA 1 20001 STR 19169 832

B0055 KOKA 1 19690 STR 18469 1221

B0062 KOKA 1 18369 LUCKY 16590 1779

B0072 KOKA 1 18069 MAHEK 15109 2960

A0047 KOKA 1 17090 STR 13699

B0061 KOKA 1 12019 ITC 9569 2450

A0003 KOKA 1 11516 NTR 4069

B0054 CH.KEMP 1 23769 LUCKY 23469 300

A0026 CH.KEMP 1 23569 LUCKY 23499 70

A0046 CH.KEMP 1 23491 STR 23449 42

B0067 CH.KEMP 1 23419 STR 23309 110

B0063 CH.KEMP 1 19109 LUCKY 16509 2600

A0042 K.G. 1 20219 ITC 18620 1599

B0051 KE.BETTE 1 24003 DEVA 15019

A0002 KOLE 1 24000 SDP 23333 667

A0001 KOLE 1 23800 SDP 23503 297



A0049 KOLE 1 23063 DEVA 21460 1603

B0076 KOLE 1 23000 SDP 22033 967

B0064 KOLE 1 21813 DEVA 21329 484

B0069 RASHI 3 27899 MADHU27649 250

A0013 RASHI 1 27689 MADHU27099 590

A0011 RASHI 1 27599 MADHU27389 210

A0018 RASHI 1 27589 MADHU26315 1274

B0073 RASHI 5 27489 MADHU26905 584

B0075 RASHI 2 27419 MADHU26000 1419

A0048 RASHI 1 27269 MADHU26895 374

A0014 RASHI 1 27005 SHIVA 26889 116

B0068 RASHI 1 26809 NTC 26719 90

A0017 RASHI 1 26729 MADHU26099 630

A0010 RASHI 2 26429 GST 26409 20

B0074 RASHI 1 26419 MADHU25699 720

A0012 RASHI 1 25699 ITC 25099 600

A0040 RASHI 1 25699 GST 25209 490

A0050 RASHI 1 22503 DEVA 13691

222

Lot Comdty Bag Price1 Trader A C

A0043 11-CHALI 1 23699 MAS 1 1

B0071 B.G. 1 25300 HT 1

B0065 B.G. 6 23033 SRTS 8

A0045 B.G. 1 22593 SRTS

B0056 B.G. 1 22533 SRTS

B0079 B.G. 1 22399 BHATS 1

A0044 B.G. 1 21099 MAS 2

B0060 B.G. 1 14099 MAS 12

A0030 CHALI 15 26621 TMS C 115

SET - 1
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A0022 CHALI 3 26589 CAMPCO 25

A0031 CHALI 10 26521 TMS C

A0023 CHALI 7 26461 TMS C

A0025 CHALI 3 26369 CAMPCO

A0021 CHALI 16 26361 TMS C

A0027 CHALI 8 26361 TMS C

A0038 CHALI 9 26361 TMS C

A0015 CHALI 5 26339 CAMPCO

A0028 CHALI 8 26321 TMS C

A0036 CHALI 4 26239 CAMPCO

A0005 CHALI 5 26225 SHIVA 10

A0006 CHALI 3 26225 SHIVA

A0020 CHALI 12 26221 TMS C

A0034 CHALI 2 26201 CAMPCO

A0024 CHALI 4 26091 CAMPCO

A0029 CHALI 6 26001 TMS C

A0033 CHALI 11 26001 TMS C

A0039 CHALI 4 26001 TMS C

A0035 CHALI 4 25900 HT 8

B0070 CHALI 3 25900 HT

A0019 CHALI 4 25869 CAMPCO

B0058 CHALI 1 25861 TMS C

A0032 CHALI 2 25765 SHIVA

B0066 CHALI 2 25701 TMS C

A0041 CHALI 2 25661 TMS C

B0077 CHALI 3 25661 TMS C

A0016 CHALI 1 25501 TMS C

A0009 CHALI 1 25199 HT

B0059 CHALI 1 23409 LUCKY 2

A0007 CHALI 1 23299 ITC 1

B0053 CHALI 1 20869 LUCKY

A0004 CHALI 1 11009 NTR 1 162



A0037 DNK CHALI 2 25900 HT 2

B0052 DNK CHALI 1 15019 ITC 1 3

A0008 KOKA 1 24169 ITC 2

B0078 KOKA 1 20601 STR 4

B0057 KOKA 1 20001 STR

B0055 KOKA 1 19690 STR

B0062 KOKA 1 18369 LUCKY 1

B0072 KOKA 1 18069 MAHEK 1

A0047 KOKA 1 17090 STR

B0061 KOKA 1 12019 ITC

A0003 KOKA 1 11516 NTR 1 9

B0054 CH.KEMP 1 23769 LUCKY 3

A0026 CH.KEMP 1 23569 LUCKY

A0046 CH.KEMP 1 23491 STR 2

B0067 CH.KEMP 1 23419 STR

B0063 CH.KEMP 1 19109 LUCKY 5

A0042 K.G. 1 20219 ITC 1 1

B0051 KE.BETTE 1 24003 DEVA 1 1

A0002 KOLE 1 24000 SDP 3

A0001 KOLE 1 23800 SDP

A0049 KOLE 1 23063 DEVA 2

B0076 KOLE 1 23000 SDP

B0064 KOLE 1 21813 DEVA 5

B0069 RASHI 3 27899 MADHU 16

A0013 RASHI 1 27689 MADHU

A0011 RASHI 1 27599 MADHU

A0018 RASHI 1 27589 MADHU

B0073 RASHI 5 27489 MADHU

B0075 RASHI 2 27419 MADHU

A0048 RASHI 1 27269 MADHU

A0014 RASHI 1 27005 SHIVA 1

B0068 RASHI 1 26809 NTC 1



A0017 RASHI 1 26729 MADHU

A0010 RASHI 2 26429 GST 3

B0074 RASHI 1 26419 MADHU

A0012 RASHI 1 25699 ITC 1

A0040 RASHI 1 25699 GST

A0050 RASHI 1 22503 DEVA 1 23

222 222 222

Trader BAG Comdty

BHATS 1 B.G.

CAMPCO 25 CHALI

DEVA 1 KE.BETTE

DEVA 2 KOLE

DEVA 1 RASHI

GST 3 RASHI

HT 1 B.G.

HT 8 CHALI

HT 2 DNK CHALI

ITC 1 CHALI

ITC 1 DNK CHALI

ITC 2 KOKA

ITC 1 K.G.

ITC 1 RASHI

LUCKY 2 CHALI

LUCKY 1 KOKA

LUCKY 3 CH.KEMP

MADHU 16 RASHI

MAHEK 1 KOKA

MAS 1 11-CHALI

SET - 2

TMS SIRSI 03-12-2015 
ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



MAS 2 B.G.

NTC 1 RASHI

NTR 1 CHALI

NTR 1 KOKA

SDP 3 KOLE

SHIVA 10 CHALI

SHIVA 1 RASHI

SRTS 8 B.G.

STR 4 KOKA

STR 2 CH.KEMP

TMS C 115 CHALI

222

Comdty BAG Trader

11-CHALI 1 MAS

B.G. 1 HT

B.G. 8 SRTS

B.G. 1 BHATS

B.G. 2 MAS

CHALI 115 TMS C

CHALI 25 CAMPCO

CHALI 10 SHIVA

CHALI 8 HT

CHALI 2 LUCKY

CHALI 1 ITC

CHALI 1 NTR

DNK CHALI 2 HT

DNK CHALI 1 ITC

KOKA 2 ITC

TMS SIRSI 03-12-2015 
COMMODITY ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER SORTED

SET - 3



KOKA 4 STR

KOKA 1 LUCKY

KOKA 1 MAHEK

KOKA 1 NTR

CH.KEMP 3 LUCKY

CH.KEMP 2 STR

K.G. 1 ITC

KE.BETTE 1 DEVA

KOLE 3 SDP

KOLE 2 DEVA

RASHI 16 MADHU

RASHI 1 SHIVA

RASHI 1 NTC

RASHI 3 GST

RASHI 1 ITC

RASHI 1 DEVA

222

Trader 1bag

NTR 162

DEVA 23

MAS 12

NTR 9

STR 5

DEVA 5

ITC 3

MAS 1

ITC 1

DEVA 1

222

SET - 4
TMS SIRSI 03-12-
2015  RANK WISE 

BAGS TRADER 
SORTED



Trader 1bag

DEVA 23

DEVA 5

DEVA 1

ITC 3

ITC 1

MAS 12

MAS 1

NTR 162

NTR 9

STR 5

222

Comdty bags

CHALI 162

RASHI 23

B.G. 12

KOKA 9

CH.KEMP 5

KOLE 5

DNK CHALI 3

11-CHALI 1

K.G. 1

KE.BETTE 1

222

TMS SIRSI 03-12-
2015  RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 
SORTED

SET - 5

TMS SIRSI 03-12-
2015  ALPHABETIC 

WISE TRADER 
SORTED

SET - 6



Comdty bags

11-CHALI 1

B.G. 12

CH.KEMP 5

CHALI 162

DNK CHALI 3

K.G. 1

KE.BETTE 1

KOKA 9

KOLE 5

RASHI 23

222

SET - 7

TMS SIRSI 03-12-
2015  ALPHABETIC 
WISE COMMODITY 

SORTED


